
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 13-1074

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/5/2013

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment and second extension of the contract with UnitedHealthcare
Insurance Company, in an estimated annual amount of $4,368,318 to provide Third Party
Administration for the City’s self-funded medical plans, Health Savings Account, Flexible Spending
Account, Prescription Benefit Management services,  subcontracting services of health miles program
through Virgin Pulse, Healthy Rewards telephonic coaching and reporting, Preferred Provider
Organization, Total Health Management, and one additional onsite health coach. [Ben Gorzell, Chief
Financial Officer; Joe Angelo, Chief Human Resources Officer]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. UHC 2nd Extension Contract.pdf, 2. UHC - HIPPA Business Associate Agreement.pdf, 3. Draft
Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2013-12-05-0868

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/5/2013 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

